
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

N° 
2 

45 
11 
20 
44 

5 
50 

6 
4 

10 
3 

84 
88 
21 

7 
70 

Nom complet 
MATTEO ANTOINE 
ORSO ESCARTIN 
CLEMENT PIERRAT 
QUENTIN DAPOIGNY 
SIMON LAPA PEREIRA 
JULIEN KAMMERER 
THEO HEYERT 
BENJAMIN BAPST 
ALEXANDRE SITTER 
MAXIME HEISS 
THIBAUD BORGES MARTIN 
STEVE WOGENSTAHL 
ARNAUD SCHAEFER 
NOAH KNIESEL 
LUC PETITDEMANGE 
GUILLAUME DESPOIS 

Tours 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 

Écart 

3.610 
0.231 
0.198 
0.180 
0.860 
3.904 
0.255 
0.093 
7.555 
0.122 
3.878 
0.008 
1.759 
0.814 

Meilleur tps 
32.498 
32.564 
32.580 
32.573 
32.671 
32.657 
32.743 
32.740 
32.763 
32.832 
32.906 
33.198 
33.051 
32.891 
33.249 

Dans tour 
4 
9 

16 
16 
16 

6 
9 

19 
4 

20 
5 
6 

11 
9 
6 
0 

Points 
40 
36 
34 
32 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 

0 

Club 
LORRAINE KART NKC 
ASK HAGUENAU 
ASK HAGUENAU 
ASK LOMMERANGE 
LORRAINE KART NKC 
ASK HAGUENAU 
ASK LOMMERANGE 
ASK HAGUENAU 
ASK WITTENHEIM 
ASK LOMMERANGE 
LORRAINE KART NKC 
ASK WITTENHEIM 
ASK HAGUENAU 
ASK BIESHEIM 
LORRAINE KART NKC 
ASCAP PAYS DE MONTBELLIARD 

 

Trié par tour

Marge de victoire 

3.610 

Vit. moy.  

81,672 

Meilleur tps/tour 

32.498 

Meilleure vit. 

82,528 

Meilleur tour 

2 - MATTEO ANTOINE 
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CHPT LGKE - CR02 BIESHEIM 
SENIOR 

FINALE 

Course (24 Tours) Démarré à 16:16:00 

BIESHEIM 0,745 km 

29/04/2018 16:15 


